Instructor:

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

GREENE, MICHELE WOMEN'S STUDIES

Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

ability to organize ideas & materials for class

ability to stimulate interest in the subject

ability to encourage independent thinking

ability to generate effective class discussion

ability to communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

7 of

YES
100.00%

7 responded. Term:

NO

EXCELLENT GOOD

85.71%

71.43%

71.43%

71.43%

85.71%

85.71%

85.71%

85.71%

100.00%

85.71%

85.71%

TOO-MANY

VERY-CHAL

14.29%

VERY-USEF
42.86%

VERY-DIFF

14.29%

28.57%

28.57%

28.57%

14.29%

14.29%

14.29%

14.29%

14.29%

14.29%

JUST-RIGH
100.00%

CHALLENGI
42.86%

USEFUL
42.86%

DIFFICULT

FAIR

TOO-FEW

SOMEWHAT -

42.86%

SOMEWHAT -

SOMEWHAT -

Fall 2004

TOTAL

POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
7

NOT-APPL. TOTAL

NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

14.29% 7

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.



16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class 28.57% 42.86% 28.57% 7
VERY-FAIR FAIR SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 57.14% 28.57% 14.29% 7
VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 100.00% 7
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU SOME A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 57.14% 42.86% 7
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 28.57% 42.86% 28.57% 7
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 42.86% 28.57% 14.29% 14.29% 7
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 42.86% 42.86% 14.29% 7
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 28.57% 57.14% 14.29% 7
Instructor: JOHNSON,JANET WOMEN'S STUDIES 2 of 5 responded. Term: Fall 2004
YES NO TOTAL
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00% 2
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 50.00% 50.00% 2
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 50.00% 50.00% 2
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 50.00% 50.00% 2
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 50.00% 50.00% 2
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 50.00% 50.00% 2
7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 50.00% 50.00% 2
8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class 50.00% 50.00% 2



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class

Teacher's availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative wo

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?

Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?

Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?

Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?

Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

TOO-MANY
100.00%

VERY -CHAL

rks 50.00%

VERY-USEF

VERY-DIFF

50.00%

VERY-FAIR

VERY-LIKE

A-LOT

50.00%

50.00%

way 50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

JUST-RIGH

CHALLENGI

50.00%

USEFUL
100.00%

DIFFICULT
50.00%

FAIR
50.00%

SMWHT-LIK
50.00%

FAIR-AMOU
50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

TOO-FEW

SOMEWHAT -

SOMEWHAT -

SOMEWHAT -

SMWHAT-FA

50.00%

DONT - KNOW
50.00%

SOME
50.00%

50.00%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL

NOT-USEFU

NOT-DIFFI

NOT-FAIR

SMWHT -UNL

A-LITTLE

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

VRY-UNLIK

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.

TOTAL

TOTAL



Instructor:

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

PAYNE, MICHELLE

WOMEN'S STUDIES

Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

ability to organize ideas & materials for class

ability to stimulate interest in the subject

ability to encourage independent thinking

ability to generate effective class discussion

ability to communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

17 of
YES
50.00%

11.76%

41.18%

29.41%

18.75%

50.00%

23.53%

11.76%

29.41%

17.65%

25.00%

12.50%

16 responded. Term:

NO

50.00%

EXCELLENT GOOD

29.41%

41.18%

29.41%

29.41%

43.75%

18.75%

41.18%

29.41%

23.53%

23.53%

23.53%

75.00%

53.33%

VERY-USEF USEFUL
43.75%

25.00%

FAIR

41.18%

41.18%

29.41%

35.29%

25.00%

25.00%

35.29%

47.06%

35.29%

35.29%

58.82%

TOO-MANY JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW

VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT -

40.00%

SOMEWHAT -

37.50%

VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT-

43.75%

UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

TOTAL

10

TOTAL

17

17

17

17

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

TOTAL

16

15

16

16



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 37.50%
VERY-LIKE

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 25.00%
A-LOT

Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 25.00%

Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 6.25%

Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 26.67%

Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 25.00%

VERY-FAIR FAIR

Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 12.50%

37

SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK
.75%

18

.50%

SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.

12.50%

31.25%

FAIR-AMOU SOME

37

31.

40.

43.

43.

32

NO

.50%

responded. Term:

EXCELLENT GOOD

Instructor: RANDO, FLAVIA WOMEN'S STUDIES 30 of
YES
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00%
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 28.57%
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 47.62%
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 57.14%
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 42.86%
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 33.33%
7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 52.38%
8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class 61.90%

47.

38.

28.

42.

42.

28.

28.

62%

25.00%

25.00%

20.00%

31.25%

18.75%

FAIR

23.81%

14.29%

23.81%

6.25%

6.25%

18.75%

16

16

A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

6.25%

12.50%

Fall 2004

POOR

6.25%

12.50%

16

18.75% 16

6.67% 15

16

12.50% 16

TOTAL
13

UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

21

21

21

21

21

21

21



9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class
11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments
12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments
13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works
14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works
15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way
Instructor: SENGUPTA, GUNJA WOMEN'S STUDIES

33.33%

42.86%

30.00%

23.81%

TOO-MANY
78.95%

VERY -CHAL
35.00%

VERY-USEF
25.00%

VERY-DIFF
10.00%

VERY-FAIR
15.00%

VERY-LIKE
26.32%

A-LOT
42.11%

38.89%

52.63%

42.11%

47.37%

2 of

33.33%

28.57%

35.00%

33.33%

JUST-RIGH
15.79%

CHALLENGI
45.00%

USEFUL
40.00%

DIFFICULT
35.00%

FAIR
75.00%

SMWHT-LIK
31.58%

FAIR-AMOU
52.63%

38.89%

36.84%

47.37%

42.11%

4 responded. Term:

33.33%

14.29%

30.00%

38.10%

TOO-FEW

SOMEWHAT -

20.00%

SOMEWHAT -
35.00%

SOMEWHAT -
50.00%

SMWHAT-FA
10.00%

DONT -KNOW
26.32%

SOME
5.26%

22.22%

10.53%

10.53%

10.53%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

5.00%

NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.

SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK
5.26% 10.53%

A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.

Fall 2004

21

21

20

21

TOTAL

19

20

20

20

20

19

TOTAL
19

18

19

19

19



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

ability to organize ideas & materials for class

ability to stimulate interest in the subject

ability to encourage independent thinking

ability to generate effective class discussion

ability to communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's

promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

YES NO
100.00%

EXCELLENT GOOD
50.00%

50.00%

50.00% 50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00% 50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

TOO-MANY JUST-RIGH
100.00%

VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI
100.00%

VERY-USEF USEFUL
50.00% 50.00%

VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT

FAIR
50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

TOO-FEW

SOMEWHAT -

SOMEWHAT -

SOMEWHAT -
50.00%

TOTAL

POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.
50.00%

2

TOTAL



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?

Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?
Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?
Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?

Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way

VERY-FAIR FAIR SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.
50.00% 50.00% 2

VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

100.00% 2
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU SOME A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL
50.00% 50.00% 2
50.00% 50.00% 2
50.00% 50.00% 2
50.00% 50.00% 2
50.00% 50.00% 2
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