Ins	tructor:	GREENE, MICHELE	WOMEN'S STUDIES	7 of	7 respon	nded. Term	: Fall 200	4	
1.	Did you	receive a written s	yllabus in the first week?	YES 100.00%	NO				TOTAL 4
2.	Teacher	's ability to organi	ze ideas & materials for class	EXCELLENT 85.71%	GOOD 14.29%	FAIR	POOR	UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL.	TOTAL
3.	Teacher	's ability to stimula	ate interest in the subject	71.43%	28.57%				7
4.	Teacher	's ability to encour	age independent thinking	71.43%	28.57%				7
5.	Teacher	's ability to genera	te effective class discussion	71.43%	28.57%				7
6.	Teacher	's ability to commun.	icate clearly	85.71%	14.29%				7
7.	Teacher	's openness to comme	nts,questions,viewpoints	85.71%	14.29%				7
8.	Teacher	's knowledge of the	subject matter of the class	85.71%	14.29%				7
9.	Teacher	's ability to keep to	o time & sched. req. for class	85.71%	14.29%				7
10.	Teacher	's availability to s	tudents outside of class	100.00%					7
11.	Clarity	of info provided abo	out requirements & assignments	85.71%	14.29%				7
12.	Teacher	's promptness of ret	urning tests & assignments	85.71%	14.29%				7
13.	Rate the	e number of assignme	nts/projects/creative works	TOO-MANY	JUST-RIGH	TOO-FEW	NOT-APPL.		TOTAL
1.4	II ahai		~ i ~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		CHALLENGI		NOT-CHALL	NOT-APPL.	7
14.	пом спа	rrenging were the as:	signments/projects/creative works		42.86%	42.86%			7
15.	Rate us	efulness of assignmen	nts/projects/creative works	VERY-USEF 42.86%	USEFUL 42.86%	SOMEWHAT-	NOT-USEFU	NOT-APPL. 14.29%	7
				VERY-DIFF	DIFFICULT	SOMEWHAT-	NOT-DIFFI	NOT-APPL.	

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class		28.57%	42.86%	28.57%		7
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class	VERY-FAIR 57.14%	FAIR 28.57%	SMWHAT-FA 14.29%	NOT-FAIR	NOT-APPL.	7
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?	VERY-LIKE	SMWHT-LIK	DONT-KNOW	SMWHT-UNL	VRY-UNLIK	7
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?	A-LOT 57.14%	FAIR-AMOU 42.86%	SOME	A-LITTLE	HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.	TOTAL 7
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?	28.57%	42.86%			28.57%	7
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?	42.86%	28.57%	14.29%		14.29%	7
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?	42.86%	42.86%			14.29%	7
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way	28.57%	57.14%			14.29%	7
Instructor: JOHNSON, JANET WOMEN'S STUDIES	2 of	5 respon	nded. Term:	: Fall 200	4	
Instructor: JOHNSON, JANET WOMEN'S STUDIES 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?	2 of YES 100.00%	5 respon	nded. Term:	: Fall 2004	4	TOTAL 2
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?	YES 100.00% EXCELLENT	NO	nded. Term:	: Fall 200	4 UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL.	2 TOTAL
	YES 100.00%	NO				2
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?	YES 100.00% EXCELLENT	NO GOOD				2 TOTAL
 Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 	YES 100.00% EXCELLENT 50.00%	NO GOOD 50.00%				2 TOTAL 2
 Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 	YES 100.00% EXCELLENT 50.00%	NO GOOD 50.00% 50.00%				2 TOTAL 2
 Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 	YES 100.00% EXCELLENT 50.00% 50.00%	MO GOOD 50.00% 50.00%				TOTAL 2 2 2
 Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 	YES 100.00% EXCELLENT 50.00% 50.00%	GOOD 50.00% 50.00% 50.00%	FAIR			2 TOTAL 2 2 2 2 2

9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class	50.00%	50.00%					2
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class		100.00%					2
11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments	50.00%	50.00%					2
12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments	50.00%	50.00%					2
13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works	TOO-MANY 100.00%	JUST-RIGH	TOO-FEW	NOT-APPL.			TOTAL 2
14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works		CHALLENGI 50.00%	SOMEWHAT-	NOT-CHALL	NOT-APPL.		2
15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works	VERY-USEF	USEFUL 100.00%	SOMEWHAT-	NOT-USEFU	NOT-APPL.		2
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class	VERY-DIFF 50.00%	DIFFICULT 50.00%	SOMEWHAT-	NOT-DIFFI	NOT-APPL.		2
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class	VERY-FAIR	FAIR 50.00%	SMWHAT-FA	NOT-FAIR	NOT-APPL.		2
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?	VERY-LIKE	SMWHT-LIK 50.00%	DONT-KNOW 50.00%	SMWHT-UNL	VRY-UNLIK		2
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?	A-LOT	FAIR-AMOU 50.00%	SOME 50.00%	A-LITTLE	HARDLY-AN	NOT-APPL.	TOTAL 2
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?	50.00%	50.00%					2
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?	50.00%	50.00%					2
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?		50.00%	50.00%				2
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way	50.00%	50.00%					2

Ins	tructor:	PAYNE, MICHELLE	WOMEN'S STUDIES	17 of	16 respo	nded. Term	: Fall 200	4		
1.	Did you	receive a written	syllabus in the first week?	YES 50.00%	NO 50.00%					TOTAL
2.	Teacher'	s ability to orgar	nize ideas & materials for class	EXCELLENT	GOOD 29.41%	FAIR 41.18%	POOR 23.53%	UNACCEPTA	NOT-APPL. 5.88%	TOTAL 17
3.	Teacher'	s ability to stimu	alate interest in the subject	11.76%	41.18%	41.18%			5.88%	17
4.	Teacher'	's ability to encou	urage independent thinking	41.18%	29.41%	29.41%				17
5.	Teacher'	's ability to gener	rate effective class discussion	29.41%	29.41%	35.29%	5.88%			17
6.	Teacher'	's ability to commu	unicate clearly	18.75%	43.75%	25.00%	6.25%	6.25%		16
7.	Teacher'	's openness to comm	ments,questions,viewpoints	50.00%	18.75%	25.00%				16
8.	Teacher'	's knowledge of the	e subject matter of the class	23.53%	41.18%	35.29%				17
9.	Teacher'	's ability to keep	to time & sched. req. for class	11.76%	29.41%	47.06%	5.88%		5.88%	17
10.	Teacher'	's availability to	students outside of class	29.41%	23.53%	35.29%	5.88%		5.88%	17
11.	Clarity	of info provided a	about requirements & assignments		23.53%	35.29%	29.41%	5.88%	5.88%	17
12.	Teacher'	's promptness of re	eturning tests & assignments	17.65%	23.53%	58.82%				17
13.	Rate the	e number of assignm	ments/projects/creative works	TOO-MANY 25.00%	JUST-RIGH	TOO-FEW	NOT-APPL.			TOTAL 16
14.	How chal	llenging were the a	assignments/projects/creative works		CHALLENGI 53.33%	SOMEWHAT-	NOT-CHALL 6.67%	NOT-APPL.		15
15.	Rate use	efulness of assignm	ments/projects/creative works	VERY-USEF	USEFUL 43.75%	SOMEWHAT-	NOT-USEFU 6.25%	NOT-APPL.		16
16.	Rate the	e difficulty of exa	aminations in this class	VERY-DIFF	DIFFICULT 25.00%	SOMEWHAT- 43.75%	NOT-DIFFI 25.00%	NOT-APPL. 6.25%		16

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class	VERY-FAIR	FAIR 37.50%	SMWHAT-FA	NOT-FAIR	NOT-APPL. 6.25%		16	
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?	VERY-LIKE 25.00%	SMWHT-LIK	DONT-KNOW 31.25%	SMWHT-UNL 6.25%	VRY-UNLIK 18.75%		16	
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?	A-LOT 25.00%	FAIR-AMOU	SOME 25.00%	A-LITTLE 6.25%	HARDLY-AN 6.25%	NOT-APPL.	TOTAL 16	
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?	6.25%	31.25%	25.00%	12.50%		18.75%	16	
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?	26.67%	40.00%	20.00%		6.67%	6.67%	15	
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?	25.00%	43.75%	31.25%				16	
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way	12.50%	43.75%	18.75%		12.50%	12.50%	16	
Instructor: RANDO, FLAVIA WOMEN'S STUDIES	30 of	32 respon	nded. Term	: Fall 200	4			
Instructor: RANDO, FLAVIA WOMEN'S STUDIES 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?	30 of YES 100.00%	32 responding	nded. Term	: Fall 200	4		TOTAL	
	YES	NO	nded. Term FAIR	: Fall 2004	4 UNACCEPTA	NOT-APPL.	13	
	YES 100.00%	NO				NOT-APPL.	13	
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?	YES 100.00%	NO GOOD	FAIR			NOT-APPL.	13 TOTAL	
 Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 	YES 100.00% EXCELLENT 28.57%	NO GOOD 47.62%	FAIR 23.81%			NOT-APPL.	13 TOTAL 21	
 Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 	YES 100.00% EXCELLENT 28.57% 47.62%	GOOD 47.62% 38.10%	FAIR 23.81% 14.29%	POOR		NOT-APPL.	13 TOTAL 21	
 Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 	YES 100.00% EXCELLENT 28.57% 47.62% 57.14%	GOOD 47.62% 38.10% 28.57%	FAIR 23.81% 14.29% 9.52%	POOR 4.76%		NOT-APPL.	13 TOTAL 21 21	
 Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 	YES 100.00% EXCELLENT 28.57% 47.62% 57.14% 42.86%	GOOD 47.62% 38.10% 28.57% 42.86%	FAIR 23.81% 14.29% 9.52%	POOR 4.76%		NOT-APPL.	13 TOTAL 21 21 21 21	

9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class	33.33%	33.33%	33.33%				21
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class	42.86%	28.57%	14.29%	4.76%		9.52%	21
11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments	30.00%	35.00%	30.00%	5.00%			20
12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments	23.81%	33.33%	38.10%		4.76%		21
13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works	TOO-MANY 78.95%	JUST-RIGH	TOO-FEW	NOT-APPL.			TOTAL
14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works		CHALLENGI	SOMEWHAT- 20.00%	NOT-CHALL	NOT-APPL.		20
15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works	VERY-USEF 25.00%	USEFUL 40.00%	SOMEWHAT-	NOT-USEFU	NOT-APPL.		20
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class	VERY-DIFF	DIFFICULT 35.00%	SOMEWHAT-	NOT-DIFFI 5.00%	NOT-APPL.		20
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class	VERY-FAIR 15.00%	FAIR 75.00%	SMWHAT-FA	NOT-FAIR	NOT-APPL.		20
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?	VERY-LIKE 26.32%	SMWHT-LIK 31.58%	DONT-KNOW 26.32%	SMWHT-UNL 5.26%	VRY-UNLIK		19
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?	A-LOT 42.11%	FAIR-AMOU 52.63%	SOME 5.26%	A-LITTLE	HARDLY-AN 1	NOT-APPL.	TOTAL 19
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?	38.89%	38.89%	22.22%				18
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?	52.63%	36.84%	10.53%				19
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?	42.11%	47.37%	10.53%				19
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way	47.37%	42.11%	10.53%				19

Instructor: SENGUPTA, GUNJA WOMEN'S STUDIES 2 of 4 responded. Term: Fall 2004

1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?	YES 100.00%	NO			,	TOTAL 2
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class	EXCELLENT	GOOD	FAIR 50.00%	POOR	UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL.	TOTAL 2
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject	50.00%		50.00%			2
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking	50.00%	50.00%				2
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion	100.00%					2
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly	100.00%					2
7. Teacher's openness to comments, questions, viewpoints	100.00%					2
8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class	100.00%					2
9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class	50.00%	50.00%				2
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class	100.00%					2
11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments	100.00%					2
12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments	50.00%		50.00%			2
13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works	TOO-MANY	JUST-RIGH	TOO-FEW	NOT-APPL.		TOTAL 2
14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works		CHALLENGI	SOMEWHAT-	NOT-CHALL	NOT-APPL.	2
15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works	VERY-USEF 50.00%	USEFUL 50.00%	SOMEWHAT-	NOT-USEFU	NOT-APPL.	2
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class	VERY-DIFF	DIFFICULT	SOMEWHAT- 50.00%	NOT-DIFFI 50.00%	NOT-APPL.	2

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class	VERY-FAIR 50.00%	FAIR 50.00%	SMWHAT-FA	NOT-FAIR	NOT-APPL.	2
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?	VERY-LIKE	SMWHT-LIK	DONT-KNOW	SMWHT-UNL	VRY-UNLIK	2
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?	A-LOT 50.00%	FAIR-AMOU	SOME 50.00%	A-LITTLE	HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.	TOTAL 2
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?	50.00%	50.00%				2
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?	50.00%	50.00%				2
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?	50.00%	50.00%				2
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way	50.00%	50.00%				2